1829:

1830

1831

1-406
407-410
411-430
431-44]
442
443-452
453-462
463-1140

1141-1164
1165-1183

1184-1194

1195-1209

1210-1761

1762~1765

1-300
301-328
329-353
354-356
357-395
396-994
995-1066
1067
1067A
1068

1069-1075

1076

1077-1503
1504-1507

1 - 30
363-394
306-551

[,
)

-}

52-5%7
558-GH065

506 -HO8
569-12063

City Commissioners
Deeds

Bonds

Register
General Assembly

Court
Law Department

City Council
Mayor

Water Works (Water Committece)

llealth Department
Markets

Reports & Returns
Bills § Vouchers

City Commissioners
Deeds

Bonds

Health Department
Register

City Council
Mayor

Municipal Museum
Insurance

General Assembly
Court

Markets

Reports & Returns

Bills & Vouchers

City Commissioners
Bonds

Mavor

Law Department
Court

General Assembly

City Council

(RG3 S1)

(RG3 S1)

(RG41 S2)
(RG32 S1)
(RG5O S1)
(RG41 SS5)
(RG13 S3)
(RG16 S1)
(RG9 S2)

(RG25 S1)

(RG19 S1)

(RG42)
(RG41 S1)
(RG4]1 S3)

(RG3 S1)
(RG3 S1)
(RG41 S2)
(RG19 S1)
(RG32 S1)

(RG16 S1)

(RG9 S2)
(RG21)
(RG41 S4)
(RG59 S1)
(RG41 S5)
(RGA42)
(RGA1 S1)
(RGAT K3)

(RGH S))
(RGAL SN2
(RGOS H))

TRGIS S3)

(RCGAT S5
(ROGHYD S1)

(RGIG ST
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